



Montana Healthcare Programs Provider Notice

April 8, 2024

Effective Immediately

Update

Critical Access Hospital, Durable Medical Equipment, Hospital Inpatient, Hospital Outpatient, Mid-Level, and Physician Providers

Negative Pressure Wound Therapy Pumps (E2402) Do Not Require Prior Authorization

Effective immediately, prior authorization is no longer required for negative pressure wound therapy pumps (E2402).

Contact and Website Information

If you have questions, please contact Maggie Irby, DME Program Officer, at (406) 444-4518 or email Margaret.Irby@mt.gov.

For claims questions or additional information, contact Montana Provider Relations at (800) 624-3958 or (406) 442-1837 or email [Montana Provider Relations Helpdesk](#).

Visit the [Montana Healthcare Programs Provider Information website](#) to access your provider type page. Choose Resources by Provider Type in the left-hand menu.

Visit the [Contact Us page](#) on the Provider Information website for additional DPHHS contact numbers.